
Genoa Comets Volleyball
Middle School

2024
Monday August 19 Lake H 5:00 PM

Wednesday August 21 Eastwood A 4:15 PM

Thursday August 22 Woodmore A 5:00 PM

Monday August 26 Fostoria H 5:00 PM

Wednesday August 28 Otsego H 4:15 PM

Tuesday September 3 Oak Harbor A 4:15 PM

Wednesday September 4 Rossford A 4:15 PM

Monday September 9 Maumee H 4:15 PM

Wednesday September 11 Lake A 4:30 PM

Monday September 16 Eastwood H 4:15 PM

Wednesday September 18 Fostoria A 4:30 PM

Monday September 23 Otsego A 4:15 PM

Wednesday September 25 Oak Harbor H 4:15 PM

Thursday September 26 Northwood H 4:30 PM

Monday September 30 Rossford H 4:15 PM

Wednesday October 2 Maumee A 4:15 PM

NBC Tournament

7th - Sat., Oct 5 @ Rossford:  All Games, Finals Included

8th - Sat., Oct 5 @ Otsego:  All Games, Finals Included


